Uitslagenlijst Verlichte Cross
Oldebroek - Vrijdag 27 december 2024

M-8, 750 METER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Neema Jolwa De Gemzen 3:10
2 Emma Jansen Flevo Delta 3:16
3 Elaine Biemans Flevo Delta 3:32
4 Romée van Dun De Gemzen 3:35
5 Juna Olivier Zwolle 3:51
6 Eliza Akkerman Hasselt 3:53
7 Liz Voskuil Bijsterbosch De Gemzen 4:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Joas van Buren Dalfsen 2:58
2 Han Meijer De Gemzen 3:03
3 Bram Gunnink De Gemzen 3:04
4 Nathan van Loo Apeldoorn 3:04
5 Noud van Erven De Gemzen 3:15
6 Jesse Kragt Wezep 3:21
7 Manuer Westendorp Kampen 3:26
8 David Hofland Hasselt 3:29
9 Elon Jolwa De Gemzen 3:30
10 Mats Franke Flevo Delta 3:30
11 Bento Immink Hattem 3:32
12 Tygo Zemitz Athlos 3:35
13 Gino dos Passos De Gemzen 3:40
14 Gideon Hofland Hasselt 3:46
15 Harm Jan Boer Wezep 3:55
16 Rik Boer Wezep 4:00
17 Zane Westerink Elburg 4:05
18 Nils Olivier Zwolle 4:29
19 Daan Jansen Biddinghuizen 4:50
20 Sebas Immink Hattem 4:50
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elin Zwep 't Loo Oldebroek 5:41
2 Isa Schoonhoven De Gemzen 5:42
3 Nina Grootkarzijn Oldebroek 6:04
4 Lois Westerink Elburg 6:04
5 Anna Brands Zwolle 6:09
6 Sterre van den Beld Wezep 6:20
7 Jetske Hoekert Oldebroek 6:21
8 Josefien van Eijnsbergen Hasselt 6:21
9 Hilde Meijer De Gemzen 6:59
10 Juliétte Akkerman Hasselt 7:08
11 Fleur Gunnink De Gemzen 7:29
12 Romee Westendorp Isala '96 7:29
13 Petra Boer Wezep 8:10
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Christian van Loo Apeldoorn 5:25
2 Stijn Bogerman De Sperwers 5:36
3 Jelle Kraaij Elburg 6:41
4 Thom Brouwer Kampen 6:42
5 Tygo van Oene Hattemerbroek 6:45
6 Chris van der Molen Isala '96 6:47
7 Arthur Meijer Elburg 6:49
8 Finn Schilder Isala '96 6:49
9 Joas Immink Hattem 6:58
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Plaats Naam
10 Siem Schilder
11 Milan Brouwer
12 Jaysen Broekhuizen
13 Stan Marteijn
14 Luuk van Erven
15 Steijn Rieck
16 Jort Marteijn
17 Teun Franke

VROUW, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Gerber Loman
2 Monique Fibbe
3 Noémi Blankvoort
4 Magali Kanis
5 Elin Zwep

6 Carine Rozeveld Aalbers

7 Lois westerink

8 Haike Nillesen

9 Jennifer Bredewout
10 Danielle Rorije
11 Roseanne Trijsburg
12 Esmee Vis
13 Claartje Boote

14 Marissa van den Berg

15 Clarine Velthuis

16 Samantha Sinninghe
17 Maaike Westerink
18 Hester van Oene

19 Mirthe Kers

20 Elzemiek ten Have
21 Marlou Pasman

22 Aniek van Eijnsbergen

23 Elizabeth den Besten
24 Saskia Fidder

25 Sylvia Jonker

26 Windy Draaijer

27 Ria Jansen

28 Gertine van de Wetering

29 Eline Westerink
30 Reina Kwant
31 Maureen Bats

32 Nadja Van Diepen-Boers

33 Lisa Rozendal

34 Rieke van de Wetering

MAN, 4 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Martijn Oonk
2 Ewout de Vos
3 Stefan Gelderman
4 Daniel Bleijenburg
5 Falco Olivier
6 Jurian Onderdijk
7 Wilco Jonker
8 Maurice Bouw
9 Andre Plette

10 Gijs Remmers

11 Orne van der Horst

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Isala '96
Kampen

De Gemzen
Gorinchem
De Gemzen
De Gemzen
Gorinchem
Flevo Delta

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Kronos

De Gemzen
PEC 1910
De Gemzen
't Loo Oldebroek
Zwolle
Elburg

De Gemzen
Wezep

De Gemzen
Zwolle

De Gemzen
Zwolle
Nunspeet
De Gemzen
Wapenveld
Elburg
Hattemerbroek
Heerde
Hattem
Nieuwleusen
Hasselt
Doornspijk
't Harde
Heerde
Epe

De Gemzen
Heerde
Elburg
Hattem

De Gemzen
De Gemzen
De Gemzen
Doornspijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

LAAC Twente
De Gemzen
De Gemzen
De Gemzen
BB lopers

De Gemzen
De Gemzen
Ens
Oosterwolde Gld
Wapenveld
Hattem

6:58
7:00
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:48
7:55

16:33
17:31
18:36
18:39
18:49
19:11
19:15
19:39
19:41
19:47
20:14
20:20
20:46
21:08
21:10
21:25
21:33
22:34
23:03
23:13
23:21
23:22
23:22
23:46
25:09
25:22
27:04
27:19
29:23
29:30
30:56
30:56
30:57
31:12

13:56
13:58
14:00
14:33
15:04
15:27
15:45
15:51
15:55
15:59
16:10

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 2

27-12-2024 20:36



Uitslagenlijst Verlichte Cross
Oldebroek - Vrijdag 27 december 2024

Plaats Naam
12 André Kragt
13 Jurrian van Dam
14 Klaas Draaijer
15 Wichert Hoekert
16 Hilbert Kraaij
17 Marcel Wichers
18 Freddy de Witte
19 Marijn Gerrits
20 Elmar Keizer
21 Joram Westerink
22 Hendrie van 't Hul
23 Peter Van de Wetering
24 Erik Zwep
25 Jeffrey van Haasteren
26 Bram Hofland
27 Martijn Nieuwenhuis
28 Freek van de Graaf
29 Ramon Onderdijk
30 Arnoud Onderdijk
31 Martin Mekelenkamp
32 Theo Dijkshoorn
33 Gerrit Wensink
34 Florian Berends
35 Theo Hanekamp
36 Christiaan Koetsier
37 Jesper Thuis
38 Hans Onderdijk
39 Erwin Kers
40 Jan-Hilbert van de Wetering

VSEN, 8 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Aline Kootstra
2 Rianne Niewold
3 Liesbeth Kemkers
4 Anna Heetebrij

V40, 8 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Saskia Schutte
2 Germien Krul
3 Annet Bultman
4 Marieke Sol

MSEN, 8 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Taco Schaaf
2 Carlos Platier
3 Thomas Rot
4 Bas de Man
5 Jaap ten Have
6 Martin Nijboer
7 Sietse Brouwer
8 Hendrik Frens
9 Patrick Visch
10 Arjen Lankman
11 Florian Berends

M40, 8 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Ruud van der Wal

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Gemzen 16:15
Zwolle 16:25
De Gemzen 16:25
Oldebroek 16:49
De Gemzen 17:18
Hattem 17:33
Staphorst 18:17
Epe 18:29
De Gemzen 18:44
Elburg 18:50
Oldebroek 18:53
Noordeinde Gld 18:59
't Loo Oldebroek 19:11
De Gemzen 19:15
Hasselt 19:21
De Gemzen 19:24
De Gemzen 19:28
Heerde 19:40
Boston 19:42
De Gemzen 19:45
De Gemzen 19:46
De Gemzen 19:50
Wapenveld 20:01
De Gemzen 20:01
Wezep 21:12
Didam 23:22
Heerde 29:00
De Gemzen 30:58
De Gemzen 31:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

ACO Van Elderen 31:17
BB lopers 34:58
BB lopers 38:42
Nieuwleusen 51:35

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Cialfo 35:14
BB lopers 37:26
De Gemzen 38:59
Flevo Delta 44:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

BB lopers 28:44
Zwolle 32:22
't Loo Oldebroek 32:25
Zwolle 32:37
Elburg 33:57
Rouveen 34:10
Doetinchem 34:53
't Loo Oldebroek 40:32
't Harde 42:33
Hattem 44:02
Wapenveld 44:41

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV '34 30:57
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Stef Riemens BB lopers 32:34

3 Retse van der Berg BB lopers 32:41

4 Swobke Klapstra Rouveen 32:52

5 Klaas-Jan Kisteman Rouveen 33:16

6 Martijn Schakelaar BB lopers 34:12

7 Niek Veerman Rouveen 34:27

8 Hugo Bouwmeester Rouveen 34:51

9 Roel-Jan Heeringa BB lopers 35:58
10 Marco Blok Hattem 36:04
11 Hendri Nagelholt De Gemzen 36:25
12 Frankwin Mussche BB lopers 36:42
13 Theo Bolks Rouveen 37:12
14 Gerjan Riezebosch PEC 1910 37:31
15 Ronnie Krul Nieuwleusen 37:59
16 Erwin van Dalen Kampen 38:23
17 Herald Immink Hattem 39:04
18 Michiel Rieck 't Harde 40:08
19 Arno van Breukelen PEC 1910 40:32
20 Jimmy Veldman Zwolle 40:40
21 Joop Aalbers PEC 1910 41:12
22 Stephan Zernitz Harderwijk 42:07
23 Jan Wessel Beekman Zwolle 42:28
24 Bart Pijfers Oldebroek 42:31
25 Emile Mensink Wezep 42:31
26 Gerard Krist De Gemzen 42:38
27 Ard Gijsendorffer Veessen 43:55
28 Rudie Krukkert De Gemzen 44:36
29 Ronald Harbrink Zwolle 44:55
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